
Ref. M686-Y

IP68 waterproof junction box, perfect for safe electrical connections in demanding 
environments.Supports cables from 0.5mm² to 2.5mm², with 24A and 450V AC 
capacity.Includes three 3-pole connection terminals and easy locking 
system.Submersible up to 8 meters.Dimensions: 140 x 77.6 x 38mm.

Y-shaped waterproof junction box - IP68 - 0.5 - 2.5mm²

Nominal Voltage (V)

Material

IP

Certificates

Warranty

Maximum intensity (A)

Length

Width

Height

Depth

450V/AC

Polycarbonate

IP68

CE, ROHS

According to legal guarantee: 2 years

24

140mm

77.6mm

38mm

8m

Product data

Plugs & Connectors
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